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Session 5 A - Preliminaries
THU 15 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 94 15 APR 18:00 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) KUCZEWSKA Natalia Dominika POL
PELESHUK Yuliia UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI Ashok ITA
USA
ARG
SCO
KGZ

VADILONGA Luca
REESE Shawn
VILARINO Manuel
RAVI Rai
YRSALIEV Mukash

30:25
29:27
30:25
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 95 15 APR 18:15 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) TOTOVA Claudia CZE
SRISAWAS Noppaket THA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca CRO
KAZ
MAS
SGP
UKR

RAMAJ Naim
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
LAZAREV Dmytro

29:28
27:30
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 96 15 APR 18:30 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) UKTAMOVA Nigina UZB
KHANAM Arshi IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai MDA
TPE
HUN
CZE
BIH

PASTUHOV Valeri
CHIA CHAN Lin
SZUCS Veronika
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
POLETAN Tina

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 97 15 APR 18:45 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) GIANNAKOPOULOU Antonia Filippa GRE
KIRIENKO Anastasiia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SGP ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival KGZ
ARG
CRO
USA
IND

YRSALIEV Mukash
VILARINO Manuel
RAMAJ Naim
REESE Shawn
KABILAN SAI Ashok

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 98 15 APR 19:00 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) VINAHRADAVA Iryna BLR
PARDO Jennifer ECU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan MDA
ARG
MAS
TPE
ITA

PASTUHOV Valeri
VILARINO Manuel
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
CHIA CHAN Lin
VADILONGA Luca

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 99 15 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Women's Welter (64-69kg) CHOUDHARY Arundhati IND
CASAS JEREZ Deyaneira COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim BIH
SCO
USA
HUN
CZE

POLETAN Tina
RAVI Rai
REESE Shawn
SZUCS Veronika
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

7 100 15 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) HORVATH Ladislav SVK
MEIMETIS Dimitrios GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro MDA
KGZ
IND
ARG
SGP

PASTUHOV Valeri
YRSALIEV Mukash
KABILAN SAI Ashok
VILARINO Manuel
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
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RED
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8 101 15 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) PERDOMO REYES Rafael Antonio VEN
SUMIT IND BLUE RSC R2 0:46

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika MAS
USA
TPE
KAZ
ITA

BIN AMZAH Mazlan
REESE Shawn
CHIA CHAN Lin
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
VADILONGA Luca

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

9 102 15 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii UKR
LOMBARDI Manuel ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina SCO
CZE
SGP
CRO
KGZ

RAVI Rai
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
RAMAJ Naim
YRSALIEV Mukash

30:26
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 103 15 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MARTINEZ Sergio ESP
MOROVATI Sam FIN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel IND
TPE
MDA
HUN
UKR

KABILAN SAI Ashok
CHIA CHAN Lin
PASTUHOV Valeri
SZUCS Veronika
LAZAREV Dmytro

27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

11 104 15 APR 20:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KRUKOUSKI Yan BLR
ZAKHARYAN Narek ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS BIN AMZAH Mazlan KAZ
BIH
ITA
USA
SGP

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
POLETAN Tina
VADILONGA Luca
REESE Shawn
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival

26:29
26:29
25:30
25:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

12 105 15 APR 20:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) YAMAMOTO Ryoma JPN
GUDZI Vladislav MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro KGZ
CRO
CZE
TPE
ARG

YRSALIEV Mukash
RAMAJ Naim
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
CHIA CHAN Lin
VILARINO Manuel

27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

13 106 15 APR 21:00 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) NEHAYAN Hyadra UAE
ALSA'DI Anas JOR BLUE KO R2 0:51

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAVI Rai MDA
ITA
BIH
HUN
ARG

PASTUHOV Valeri
VADILONGA Luca
POLETAN Tina
SZUCS Veronika
VILARINO Manuel

9:10
10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10

RED
BLUE

14 107 15 APR 21:15 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) LAFOS POLL Dany Landys CUB
BERANEK Milos CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri KAZ
USA
BIH
MAS
SGP

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
REESE Shawn
POLETAN Tina
BIN AMZAH Mazlan
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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